
 
Rhyl Bus Station F
Rhyl Trellewelyn Road
Rhyl Bus Station F

85
1800
1815
1825

85
1830
1845
1855

85
1900
1915
1925

 
Rhyl Bus Station F
Rhyl Trellewelyn Road
Rhyl Bus Station F

85
1800
1815
1825

85
1830
1845
1855

85
1900
1915
1925

85 Rhyl to Trellewelyn Road

Valid from Sunday, February 20, 2022 to Sunday, June 19, 2022

Monday to Friday - Rhyl Bus Station F

Saturday - Rhyl Bus Station F


	Monday to Friday - Rhyl Bus Station F
	Saturday - Rhyl Bus Station F

