Valid from Sunday, February 20, 2022 to Sunday, June 19, 2022

Monday to Friday - Rhyl Bus Station F

 85
 85
 85

 Rhyl Bus Station F
 1800
 1830
 1900

 Rhyl Trellewelyn Road
 1815
 1845
 1915

 Rhyl Bus Station F
 1825
 1825
 1925

Saturday - Rhyl Bus Station F

	85	85	85
Rhyl Bus Station F	1800	1830	1900
Rhyl Trellewelyn Road	1815	1845	1915
Rhyl Bus Station F	1825	1855	1925